®

SOUTH WAIRARAPA
5 DISTRICT COUNCIL SPORT

Kia Reretahi Tatau NEW ZEALAND

Sport NZ Rural Travel Fund

Allocation of funds
(excl GST)

Financial Year | Name of Club/School

2022/2023 Featherston Hockey Club $419.00
2022/2023 Featherston Netball $1,100.00
2022/2023 Greytown Junior Football Club $1,410.00
2022/2023 Kuranui College $2,450.00
2022/2023 Kahutara School (hockey) $714.00
2022/2023 Tuhirangi JAB $880.00
2022/2023 Greytown Rugby Football Club $650.00
2022/2023 Featherston Amateur Wrestling Club $578.00
2022/2023 Featherston Athletics $480.00
2021/2022 Featherston Hockey Club $360.00
2021/2022 Featherston Netball $1,160.00
2021/2022 Featherston Rugby Football Club $727.27
2021/2022 Greytown Junior Football Club $1,250.00
2021/2022 Kuranui College $2,700.00
2021/2022 Kahutara School (hockey) $636.36



2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2020/2021
2020/2021
2020/2021
2020/2021
2020/2021
2020/2021
2020/2021
2020/2021
2020/2021
2020/2021

Tuhirangi JAB

Martinborough Junior Football
Greytown JAB Rugby
Featherston Athletics
Featherston Hockey Club
Featherston Netball
Featherston Rugby Football Club
Greytown Junior Football Club
Greytown Swimming Club
Kuranui College

Wairarapa Spitfires

Kahutara School (hockey)
Tuhirangi JAB

Martinborough Junior Football

$960.00
$900.00
$872.73
$220.00
$420.00
$900.00
$782.00
$1,230.00
$300.00
2,768.00
$480.00
$696.00
$720.00
$1,040.00



