



Sport NZ Rural Travel Fund

Financial Year	Name of Club/School	Allocation of funds (excl GST)
2022/2023	Featherston Hockey Club	\$419.00
2022/2023	Featherston Netball	\$1,100.00
2022/2023	Greytown Junior Football Club	\$1,410.00
2022/2023	Kuranui College	\$2,450.00
2022/2023	Kahutara School (hockey)	\$714.00
2022/2023	Tuhirangi JAB	\$880.00
2022/2023	Greytown Rugby Football Club	\$650.00
2022/2023	Featherston Amateur Wrestling Club	\$578.00
2022/2023	Featherston Athletics	\$480.00
2021/2022	Featherston Hockey Club	\$360.00
2021/2022	Featherston Netball	\$1,160.00
2021/2022	Featherston Rugby Football Club	\$727.27
2021/2022	Greytown Junior Football Club	\$1,250.00
2021/2022	Kuranui College	\$2,700.00
2021/2022	Kahutara School (hockey)	\$636.36

2021/2022	Tuhirangi JAB	\$960.00
2021/2022	Martinborough Junior Football	\$900.00
2021/2022	Greytown JAB Rugby	\$872.73
2021/2022	Featherston Athletics	\$220.00
2020/2021	Featherston Hockey Club	\$420.00
2020/2021	Featherston Netball	\$900.00
2020/2021	Featherston Rugby Football Club	\$782.00
2020/2021	Greytown Junior Football Club	\$1,230.00
2020/2021	Greytown Swimming Club	\$300.00
2020/2021	Kuranui College	2,768.00
2020/2021	Wairarapa Spitfires	\$480.00
2020/2021	Kahutara School (hockey)	\$696.00
2020/2021	Tuhirangi JAB	\$720.00
2020/2021	Martinborough Junior Football	\$1,040.00